
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 198.0 255.0 0

2 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 245.0 0

3 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 192.0 245.0 0

4 Abraham Noll JCN 194.0 235.0 0

5 Zachary Toole JCN 189.0 225.0 0

6 Wyatt Burk JCN 183.0 215.0 0

7 Mason Green Atchison County Community HS 189.0 215.0 0

8 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 190.0 200.0 0

9 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 193.0 195.0 0

10 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 194.0 195.0 0

11 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 191.0 185.0 0

12 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 193.0 185.0 0

13 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 185.0 180.0 0

14 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 189.9 175.0 0

15 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 185.0 160.0 0

16 Collin Kearney Valley Falls High School 192.0 0 0

17 Evan Whiteshield Royal Valley 195.0 0 0

18 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 405.0 0

2 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 198.0 365.0 0

3 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 194.0 350.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Wyatt Burk JCN 183.0 335.0 0

5 Zachary Toole JCN 189.0 335.0 0

6 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 193.0 335.0 0

7 Mason Green Atchison County Community HS 189.0 315.0 0

8 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 191.0 315.0 0

9 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 189.9 305.0 0

10 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 190.0 300.0 0

11 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 185.0 295.0 0

12 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 185.0 290.0 0

13 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 193.0 285.0 0

14 Abraham Noll JCN 194.0 275.0 0

15 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 192.0 245.0 0

16 Collin Kearney Valley Falls High School 192.0 0 0

17 Evan Whiteshield Royal Valley 195.0 0 0

18 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 315.0 0

2 Zachary Toole JCN 189.0 275.0 0

3 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 198.0 255.0 0

4 Mason Green Atchison County Community HS 189.0 235.0 0

5 Wyatt Burk JCN 183.0 225.0 0

6 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 185.0 210.0 0

7 Abraham Noll JCN 194.0 205.0 0

8 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 194.0 205.0 0

9 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 193.0 200.0 0

10 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 191.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 190.0 180.0 0

12 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 193.0 160.0 0

13 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 189.9 155.0 0

14 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 185.0 140.0 0

15 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 192.0 0 0

16 Collin Kearney Valley Falls High School 192.0 0 0

17 Evan Whiteshield Royal Valley 195.0 0 0

18 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 965.0 10

2 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 198.0 875.0 8

3 Zachary Toole JCN 189.0 835.0 6

4 Wyatt Burk JCN 183.0 775.0 4

5 Mason Green Atchison County Community HS 189.0 765.0 2

6 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 194.0 750.0 1

7 Abraham Noll JCN 194.0 715.0 0

8 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 191.0 695.0 0

9 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 193.0 690.0 0

10 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 185.0 685.0 0

11 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 190.0 680.0 0

12 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 193.0 670.0 0

13 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 189.9 635.0 0

14 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 185.0 590.0 0

15 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 192.0 490.0 0

16 Collin Kearney Valley Falls High School 192.0 0 0

17 Evan Whiteshield Royal Valley 195.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 198.0 0 0


